



Rainbow Bites

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup, **corn** starch, invert sugar syrup, **wheat** starch, **wheat** flour, malic acid, citric acid, vegetable fat, stabiliser:glycerol:flavourings, acidity regulator:potassium citrate;emulsifier:glycerol monostearate;salt, fruit and vegetable concentrates:blackcurrant, carrot, lemon, safflower;colours:E100, E120, E133, E171.

Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**